
COMMUNICATIONS
Basic Event Listing - City Of Santa Fe Police Department

Date Range: 3/20/2025 - 3/20/2025  Times: All Times

Rept # Date Time Nature Location
Prime
Unit Employee

03/20/2025 00:01 CLOSEPA 1385 CAMINO DE JACOBO C74   CAMPBELL, JESSE S

03/20/2025 00:01 CLOSEPA 1810-5 HOPEWELL ST C271  BOGAN, DAVID C

03/20/2025 00:11 SUSPVEH 5741 AIRPORT RD C241  GRANADOS LUJAN, CESAR

03/20/2025 00:31 WELFARE 1318 LUANA ST B266  LUCERO, JAYDEN

03/20/2025 00:42 SUSPPER 4312 CERRILLOS RD C74   CAMPBELL, JESSE S

03/20/2025 01:00 CLOSEPA 2800-BLK CERRILLOS RD C241  GRANADOS LUJAN, CESAR

03/20/2025 01:22 ATLMVEH 5721 AIRPORT RD C236  ARROYO, CESAR

03/20/2025 01:28 ASSTDEPT SAINT MICHAELS DR/LLANO
ST

C271  BOGAN, DAVID C

03/20/2025 01:28 WELFARE 662-18 ALTA VISTA ST C260  MAYLONE, JOHNATHON

2025-002800 03/20/2025 01:28 CSPM    1299-164 ZEPOL RD C252  LUJAN, MAUREEN

03/20/2025 02:00 CLOSEPA 6921-2106 AIRPORT RD C236  ARROYO, CESAR

03/20/2025 02:00 CLOSEPA PASEO DEL SOL/JAGUAR 
DR

C244  TRUJILLO, JEREMIAH

03/20/2025 02:00 CLOSEPA 204 N GUADALUPE ST C245  LOPEZ, DAMIEN P

03/20/2025 02:00 CLOSEPA 1810-5 HOPEWELL ST C241  GRANADOS LUJAN, CESAR

03/20/2025 02:10 WELFARE 7408 ELK HORN RD C244  TRUJILLO, JEREMIAH

03/20/2025 02:26 CLOSEPA 204 N GUADALUPE ST C241  GRANADOS LUJAN, CESAR

03/20/2025 03:05 AMBULAN
C

2101 AVENIDA DE LAS 
ALTURAS

C220  METZGAR, ROBERT

03/20/2025 03:19 ATLMVEH 5372 AGUA FRIA ST C236  ARROYO, CESAR

03/20/2025 03:32 SUSPPER 3226-11 RUFINA ST C244  TRUJILLO, JEREMIAH

03/20/2025 04:11 WELFARE 2776 ASPEN LOOP C236  ARROYO, CESAR

2025-002802 03/20/2025 04:27 ASSTPUBL 7408 ELK HORN RD C244  TRUJILLO, JEREMIAH

03/20/2025 04:46 SPECIAL 5320 JOSHUA LN I106  STEVENSON, SARAH K

03/20/2025 05:22 ALARMBU
S

2 PASEO DE RIVER C236  ARROYO, CESAR

03/20/2025 05:28 WELFARE 1801 CAMINO LA CANADA A259  CERASIA, STEVEN

03/20/2025 05:30 ALARMBU
S

1564 CENTER DR C252  LUJAN, MAUREEN

03/20/2025 05:43 TRAFFIC CERRILLOS RD/BACA ST A202  ESCALON, DANIEL

03/20/2025 05:55 TRAFFIC 3007 CERRILLOS RD A202  ESCALON, DANIEL

03/20/2025 06:00 CLOSEPA 6921-2106 AIRPORT RD C236  ARROYO, CESAR

03/20/2025 06:06 DISORDER 3004 CERRILLOS RD C252  LUJAN, MAUREEN

03/20/2025 06:17 TRAFFIC CERRILLOS RD/AIRPORT 
RD

C236  ARROYO, CESAR

03/20/2025 06:48 TRAFFIC HERRERA DR/CERRILLOS 
RD

CM2   VALDEZ, BENJAMIN

03/20/2025 06:57 TRAFFIC 141 PASEO DE PERALTA A202  ESCALON, DANIEL
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03/20/2025 07:06 TRAFFIC 600 N GUADALUPE ST A202  ESCALON, DANIEL

03/20/2025 07:14 TRAFFIC 600 N GUADALUPE ST A202  ESCALON, DANIEL

03/20/2025 07:19 TRAFFIC CERRILLOS RD/WAGON RD CM2   VALDEZ, BENJAMIN

03/20/2025 07:24 TRAFFIC 600 N GUADALUPE ST A202  ESCALON, DANIEL

03/20/2025 07:30 CLOSEPA PASEO DEL SOL/JAGUAR 
DR

A218  VIGIL, ROBERT

03/20/2025 07:32 MVANONI
N

CERRILLOS RD/ZAFARANO 
DR

S412  GUERRA, JENNIFER

03/20/2025 07:34 TRAFFIC 600 N GUADALUPE ST A202  ESCALON, DANIEL

03/20/2025 07:42 TRAFFIC 600 N GUADALUPE ST A202  ESCALON, DANIEL

03/20/2025 07:46 RECKLESS CERRILLOS RD/AIRPORT 
RD

A233  SCOTT, ALAN L

03/20/2025 07:47 CLOSEPA 3200 CALLE PO AE PI P243  PARRISH, JACOB E

03/20/2025 07:50 TRAFFIC 600 N GUADALUPE ST A202  ESCALON, DANIEL

03/20/2025 07:58 AMBULAN
C

7537-A OLD AIRPORT RD A281  CORDOVA, MARK

03/20/2025 08:00 CLOSEPA 1810-5 HOPEWELL ST A233  SCOTT, ALAN L

03/20/2025 08:02 TRAFFIC N GUADALUPE ST/PASEO 
DE PERALTA

A202  ESCALON, DANIEL

2025-002803 03/20/2025 08:06 ID THEFT 3298 CERRILLOS RD A259  CERASIA, STEVEN

03/20/2025 08:25 MVANONI
N

1621 PACHECO ST S412  GUERRA, JENNIFER

03/20/2025 08:28 SUSPPER 3571 CERRILLOS RD I113  MORENO, ENRIQUE

03/20/2025 08:39 ALARMBU
S

4440 CERRILLOS RD A305  GUERRERO, GERARDO

03/20/2025 08:41 RAL     E ZIA RD/OLD SANTA FE 
TRL

S508  ANDERSON, MARIAH

03/20/2025 08:42 WELFARE 1338 CORRIDA DE AGUA A218  VIGIL, ROBERT

2025-002806 03/20/2025 08:44 BURGMV  351 W DE VARGAS ST A233  SCOTT, ALAN L

03/20/2025 08:51 CLOSEPA 1703 CERRILLOS RD S504  GOTT, JONAH R

03/20/2025 08:51 ASSTPUBL 100 CAJA DEL RIO RD S506  SMITH, CHRISTOPHER C

03/20/2025 08:51 TRAFFIC DUNLAP ST/S SAINT 
FRANCIS DR

A202  ESCALON, DANIEL

2025-002805 03/20/2025 08:57 BURGLAR
Y

3134 RUFINA ST A281  CORDOVA, MARK

03/20/2025 08:58 DISORDER 604-B GRIFFIN ST K225  ARROYO, ALEJANDRO

03/20/2025 08:59 MVANONI
N

28350 INTERSTATE 25 S412  GUERRA, JENNIFER

2025-002804 03/20/2025 09:00 STOLENM
V

1006 CORDOVA PL A203  HARMON, JONATHAN

03/20/2025 09:04 RAL     1116 CALLE LA RESOLANA S504  GOTT, JONAH R

03/20/2025 09:10 TRAFFIC ZAFARANO DR/CERRILLOS 
RD

A202  ESCALON, DANIEL

03/20/2025 09:16 CLOSEPA 3501 ZAFARANO DR C244  TRUJILLO, JEREMIAH

03/20/2025 09:18 DISORDER 4298 CERRILLOS RD A218  VIGIL, ROBERT
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03/20/2025 09:19 ALARMBU
S

4980 PROMENADE BLVD C244  TRUJILLO, JEREMIAH

2025-002813 03/20/2025 09:24 FRAUD   524 W CORDOVA RD V303  LINDSEY, DONALD L

03/20/2025 09:33 DISORDER 63 LINCOLN AVE A233  SCOTT, ALAN L

03/20/2025 09:39 TRAFDIR GRANT AVE/PASEO DE 
PERALTA

S400  LOYA-CARRILLO, ALEXA

03/20/2025 09:43 CLOSEPA SIXTH ST/QUAPAW ST S404  SMITH, BRITTANY

03/20/2025 09:51 PARKED  SIXTH ST/QUAPAW ST S404  SMITH, BRITTANY

03/20/2025 09:54 DOCINFOR 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A203  HARMON, JONATHAN

2025-002808 03/20/2025 09:57 BURGLAR
Y

1522-J20 PACHECO ST A305  GUERRERO, GERARDO

03/20/2025 09:59 ASSISTAN 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A11   RODRIGUEZ, ROBERTO

03/20/2025 10:00 CLOSEPA 6921-2106 AIRPORT RD A80   SANCHEZ, PATRICK J

2025-002807 03/20/2025 10:02 LARCENY 3201-B MERCANTILE CT A218  VIGIL, ROBERT

2025-002809 03/20/2025 10:03 STOLENM
V

1824 MANN ST A281  CORDOVA, MARK

03/20/2025 10:10 DISORDER 1202 W ALAMEDA ST A259  CERASIA, STEVEN

03/20/2025 10:13 CLOSEPA 2001 HOPEWELL ST S404  SMITH, BRITTANY

03/20/2025 10:30 MVAPRIV 1000 SILER PARK LN S407  VIGIL, STEVEN O

03/20/2025 10:33 PARKED  2001 HOPEWELL ST S404  SMITH, BRITTANY

2025-002812 03/20/2025 10:39 TRAFARR SABINO ST/VILLEROS ST A202  ESCALON, DANIEL

2025-002814 03/20/2025 10:41 LOCMISS 2610 CALLE PRIMAVERA A259  CERASIA, STEVEN

2025-002810 03/20/2025 10:43 CRIMDAM
A

1522-J20 PACHECO ST A305  GUERRERO, GERARDO

03/20/2025 10:50 BARKING 2600-F13 W ZIA RD S502  ROMERO, JULIAN

2025-002811 03/20/2025 10:56 CRIMDAM
A

1522-J20 PACHECO ST A305  GUERRERO, GERARDO

03/20/2025 11:18 TRAFFIC CERRILLOS RD/AIRPORT 
RD

A11   RODRIGUEZ, ROBERTO

03/20/2025 11:22 ASSISTAN 3007-216 CERRILLOS RD A233  SCOTT, ALAN L

03/20/2025 11:30 CLOSEPA 3494 ZAFARANO DR V81   LOPEZ, BRADLEY C

2025-002815 03/20/2025 11:31 LARCENY 6557 CALLE VERDE A218  VIGIL, ROBERT

03/20/2025 11:31 CLOSEPA 7350 PLAZA CENTRAL S504  GOTT, JONAH R

03/20/2025 11:33 ASSISTAN 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B230  ALVARADO, JOHANDRA

03/20/2025 11:58 CARDIAC 646-240 CERRILLOS RD A281  CORDOVA, MARK

03/20/2025 12:00 CLOSEPA 1810-5 HOPEWELL ST B324  APODACA, JUSTIN

03/20/2025 12:07 ASSTDEPT 2660 CAMINO ENTRADA A203  HARMON, JONATHAN

03/20/2025 12:07 FOLLOWU
P

213 LOWER SAN PEDRO RD S506  SMITH, CHRISTOPHER C

03/20/2025 12:09 DISORDER 2400-C CERRILLOS RD K225  ARROYO, ALEJANDRO

03/20/2025 12:09 CLOSEPA 3150 GOVERNOR MILES RD S502  ROMERO, JULIAN

03/20/2025 12:13 PSYCH   1224-B GALLEGOS LN A218  VIGIL, ROBERT

2025-002816 03/20/2025 12:13 BURGMV  119 LUGAR DE ORO A281  CORDOVA, MARK
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03/20/2025 12:21 ASSISTAN 2308 CERRILLOS RD S412  GUERRA, JENNIFER

03/20/2025 12:23 CLOSEPA 1209 CANYON RD S508  ANDERSON, MARIAH

03/20/2025 12:26 STALLEDM CERRILLOS RD/AIRPORT 
RD

S400  LOYA-CARRILLO, ALEXA

03/20/2025 12:27 SIMBATT 2110 S PACHECO ST B306  BRENDAL-URBINA, 
GREGORY

03/20/2025 12:36 SPECIAL AGUA FRIA ST/ARROYO DE 
LAS CRUCES RD

I52   WOOD, NICK P

03/20/2025 12:45 ASSTPUBL 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B230  ALVARADO, JOHANDRA

03/20/2025 13:17 CLOSEPA 3221-A RODEO RD S404  SMITH, BRITTANY

03/20/2025 13:22 MVAHIT  W SAN MATEO RD/S SAINT 
FRANCIS DR

S400  LOYA-CARRILLO, ALEXA

03/20/2025 13:23 PARKED  1330 MAEZ RD S404  SMITH, BRITTANY

03/20/2025 13:30 ASSISTAN 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B230  ALVARADO, JOHANDRA

03/20/2025 13:31 FOLLOWU
P

6151-90 AIRPORT RD I123  SWEENY, ANTHONY

03/20/2025 13:42 KENNELIN 100 CAJA DEL RIO RD S506  SMITH, CHRISTOPHER C

03/20/2025 13:48 TROVIOLA 3480 CERRILLOS RD B327  VALDEZ, ANTONIO

03/20/2025 13:48 ABANDON 504 JOSE ST S400  LOYA-CARRILLO, ALEXA

03/20/2025 13:51 DEADANIM 2100 YUCCA ST S500  LOWRIE, KEN C

03/20/2025 13:52 DISORDER 1196 HARRISON RD A218  VIGIL, ROBERT

03/20/2025 13:58 ACCDAMA
G

150 WASHINGTON AVE S412  GUERRA, JENNIFER

2025-002819 03/20/2025 14:01 LARCBIKE 4641 AIRPORT RD B323  ARN, DEREK

03/20/2025 14:11 CRIMDAM
A

856 SAINT MICHAELS DR B306  BRENDAL-URBINA, 
GREGORY

03/20/2025 14:16 ALARMBU
S

113 PLACITA DE ORO B239  MALONEY, SEANA

03/20/2025 14:20 MVAHIT  530 W CORDOVA RD B402  CHAVEZ CASAS, DORIAN

03/20/2025 14:24 DISORDER 2801 CERRILLOS RD K225  ARROYO, ALEJANDRO

03/20/2025 14:25 DISORDER 2239 OLD PECOS TRL F208  BROWN, DANIEL

2025-002822 03/20/2025 14:29 HARASS  4541 CAMINO VERDE B306  BRENDAL-URBINA, 
GREGORY

2025-002821 03/20/2025 14:30 ASSTJUV 450 LA MADERA ST F208  BROWN, DANIEL

03/20/2025 14:32 CLOSEPA 1301 OSAGE AVE S404  SMITH, BRITTANY

2025-002820 03/20/2025 14:38 FRAUD   1790 SAINT MICHAELS DR B324  APODACA, JUSTIN

03/20/2025 14:41 DISORDER 4042 CERRILLOS RD B327  VALDEZ, ANTONIO

03/20/2025 14:41 SUSPVEH 207 VILLEROS ST F208  BROWN, DANIEL

2025-002817 03/20/2025 14:48 CHILDABU 1603 AGUA FRIA ST I106  STEVENSON, SARAH K

03/20/2025 14:54 TRAFFIC CERRILLOS RD/CAMINO 
CONSUELO

D217  CHAVEZ, EDWARD

2025-002818 03/20/2025 14:57 CHILDABU 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA I125  LUJAN, ADRIANNE D

03/20/2025 15:00 CLOSEPA PASEO DEL SOL/JAGUAR 
DR

B402  CHAVEZ CASAS, DORIAN
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03/20/2025 15:05 TRAFFIC CERRILLOS RD/VEGAS 
VERDES DR

D217  CHAVEZ, EDWARD

03/20/2025 15:11 NARCOTIC AVENIDA DE LAS 
CAMPANAS/CAMINO DEL 
GUSTO

B327  VALDEZ, ANTONIO

03/20/2025 15:16 TRAFFIC CERRILLOS RD/ZAFARANO 
DR

D217  CHAVEZ, EDWARD

03/20/2025 15:22 DISORDER CERRILLOS RD/AIRPORT 
RD

K222  LEFLEUR, NICHOLAS A

03/20/2025 15:37 CRIDAMM
V

2786-C AGUA FRIA ST K225  ARROYO, ALEJANDRO

03/20/2025 15:40 CLOSEPA 3251 CERRILLOS RD K222  LEFLEUR, NICHOLAS A

03/20/2025 15:40 TRAFFIC 3147 CERRILLOS RD D217  CHAVEZ, EDWARD

2025-002823 03/20/2025 15:44 MISSING 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B239  MALONEY, SEANA

03/20/2025 15:46 STRAY   AGUA FRIA ST/FRANKLIN 
AVE

S504  GOTT, JONAH R

2025-002824 03/20/2025 15:51 HARASS  2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B230  ALVARADO, JOHANDRA

03/20/2025 15:57 TRAFFIC CERRILLOS RD/ZAFARANO 
DR

D217  CHAVEZ, EDWARD

03/20/2025 16:00 CLOSEPA 1810-5 HOPEWELL ST B306  BRENDAL-URBINA, 
GREGORY

03/20/2025 16:08 DOMNOTI
F

2 MILAGRO RD K222  LEFLEUR, NICHOLAS A

2025-002830 03/20/2025 16:08 LARCENY 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B239  MALONEY, SEANA

03/20/2025 16:09 DOMNOTI
F

260 STAAB ST K222  LEFLEUR, NICHOLAS A

03/20/2025 16:10 DOMNOTI
F

260 STAAB ST K222  LEFLEUR, NICHOLAS A

03/20/2025 16:13 TRAFFIC CERRILLOS RD/TIERRA 
CONTENTA DR

D217  CHAVEZ, EDWARD

03/20/2025 16:17 EMBEZZLE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B266  LUCERO, JAYDEN

03/20/2025 16:18 MVANONI
N

PINON ST/LLANO ST B409  MUELLER, JOSHUA R

03/20/2025 16:21 ITEMLF  3277 LOPEZ LN B327  VALDEZ, ANTONIO

03/20/2025 16:23 TRAFARR AGUA FRIA ST/OSAGE AVE I118  HILDERBRANDT, RICHARD J

03/20/2025 16:24 WELFARE 5317 CIRCITA DEL SUR B323  ARN, DEREK

03/20/2025 16:28 CLOSEPA 4680 RAIL RUNNER RD S504  GOTT, JONAH R

03/20/2025 16:37 WELFARE 4801 BECKNER RD K222  LEFLEUR, NICHOLAS A

03/20/2025 16:38 TRAFFIC CERRILLOS RD/ZAFARANO 
DR

D217  CHAVEZ, EDWARD

03/20/2025 16:39 SUSPPER 1830 FIFTH ST B324  APODACA, JUSTIN

03/20/2025 16:45 TRAFFIC 832 DUNLAP ST A202  ESCALON, DANIEL

03/20/2025 16:53 TRAFFIC 3668 CERRILLOS RD D217  CHAVEZ, EDWARD

03/20/2025 16:54 ANIMWELF 635-C CHAVEZ PL S502  ROMERO, JULIAN

03/20/2025 16:54 SPECIAL 2701 ASPEN LOOP F208  BROWN, DANIEL

03/20/2025 16:59 EMBEZZLE 1096 S SAINT FRANCIS DR B324  APODACA, JUSTIN
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03/20/2025 16:59 TRAFFIC CERRILLOS RD/RICHARDS 
AVE

D217  CHAVEZ, EDWARD

2025-002825 03/20/2025 17:02 CRIDAMM
V

2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B327  VALDEZ, ANTONIO

03/20/2025 17:04 ABANDON 1045 DON DIEGO AVE B402  CHAVEZ CASAS, DORIAN

03/20/2025 17:04 WELFARE 4980 PROMENADE BLVD B306  BRENDAL-URBINA, 
GREGORY

03/20/2025 17:06 DISORDER 1300 RUFINA CIR F208  BROWN, DANIEL

2025-002826 03/20/2025 17:16 STRAY   100 CAJA DEL RIO RD S504  GOTT, JONAH R

03/20/2025 17:17 WELFARE 1600-7 SAINT MICHAELS DR B327  VALDEZ, ANTONIO

03/20/2025 17:19 TRAFFIC CALLE DE ORIENTE/CALLE 
FLORINDA

D217  CHAVEZ, EDWARD

03/20/2025 17:27 LOCMISS 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B306  BRENDAL-URBINA, 
GREGORY

03/20/2025 17:27 OPENDOO
R

554 E CORONADO RD F208  BROWN, DANIEL

03/20/2025 17:33 DISORDER 1730 LLANO ST F208  BROWN, DANIEL

2025-002827 03/20/2025 17:33 STRAY   1153 CALLE NUEVA VISTA S504  GOTT, JONAH R

03/20/2025 17:35 NEIGHBOR 751 W MANHATTAN AVE C206  ROMERO, MIGUEL JP

03/20/2025 17:37 ASSTDEPT CALLE LA 
RESOLANA/CALLE DE 
ORIENTE

D217  CHAVEZ, EDWARD

2025-002834 03/20/2025 17:42 TROVIOLA 2802 LA JUNTA C271  BOGAN, DAVID C

03/20/2025 17:44 DISORDER 4056-A CERRILLOS RD K225  ARROYO, ALEJANDRO

2025-002829 03/20/2025 17:45 CRIMDAM
A

555 ALTO ST B239  MALONEY, SEANA

03/20/2025 17:48 STRAY   7510 AIRPORT RD S502  ROMERO, JULIAN

2025-002845 03/20/2025 17:52 TROVIOLA 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A221  GLUVNA, LAURA

03/20/2025 17:58 TRAFHAZ 1200 VETERANS MEMORIAL 
HWY

B402  CHAVEZ CASAS, DORIAN

2025-002828 03/20/2025 18:01 FRAUD   2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B230  ALVARADO, JOHANDRA

03/20/2025 18:25 WELFARE 1439-103 ZEPOL RD B327  VALDEZ, ANTONIO

03/20/2025 18:29 WELFARE 4056 CERRILLOS RD K225  ARROYO, ALEJANDRO

03/20/2025 18:33 DISORDER 2001-A207 HOPEWELL ST F208  BROWN, DANIEL

03/20/2025 18:38 STALLEDM CERRILLOS RD/RICHARDS 
AVE

B402  CHAVEZ CASAS, DORIAN

03/20/2025 18:40 WELFARE 3454-211 CERRILLOS RD C252  LUJAN, MAUREEN

03/20/2025 18:41 ALARMBU
S

2055-400 S PACHECO ST C244  TRUJILLO, JEREMIAH

03/20/2025 18:51 WELFARE RUFINA ST/CALLE DE 
COMERCIO

K225  ARROYO, ALEJANDRO

2025-002831 03/20/2025 18:57 WANTED  6581 CERRILLOS RD K222  LEFLEUR, NICHOLAS A

03/20/2025 18:58 CRIMDAM
A

SIRINGO RD/CAMINO LADO B324  APODACA, JUSTIN

03/20/2025 19:06 SUSPPER 1115 OCATE RD B306  BRENDAL-URBINA, 
GREGORY
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03/20/2025 19:07 OPENDOO
R

706 CAMINO LEJO C244  TRUJILLO, JEREMIAH

03/20/2025 19:14 BARKING 7050 CAMINO ROJO S504  GOTT, JONAH R

03/20/2025 19:14 FOLLOWU
P

3760 ACADEMY RD B266  LUCERO, JAYDEN

03/20/2025 19:15 DISORDER 6776 CAMINO CARLITA B306  BRENDAL-URBINA, 
GREGORY

2025-002833 03/20/2025 19:20 HARASS  1801-153 ESPINACITAS ST C260  MAYLONE, JOHNATHON

03/20/2025 19:27 TRAFFIC SAINT MICHAELS DR/LLANO
ST

D217  CHAVEZ, EDWARD

03/20/2025 19:31 ASSISTAN 202 VILLA ALEGRE ST C244  TRUJILLO, JEREMIAH

2025-002835 03/20/2025 19:40 CHILDABU 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C220  METZGAR, ROBERT

03/20/2025 19:43 CLOSEPA 7137 CALLE JENAH C236  ARROYO, CESAR

03/20/2025 19:45 DISORDER 2841 CERRILLOS RD B324  APODACA, JUSTIN

03/20/2025 19:46 DISORDER LOPEZ LN/RUFINA ST C238  GONZALES, DONOVAN

03/20/2025 19:53 FIGHT   2447 CAMINO CAPITAN B306  BRENDAL-URBINA, 
GREGORY

03/20/2025 19:59 TRAFFIC CERRILLOS RD/CALLE DEL 
CIELO

D217  CHAVEZ, EDWARD

03/20/2025 20:14 TRAFFIC CERRILLOS RD/WAGON RD D217  CHAVEZ, EDWARD

2025-002832 03/20/2025 20:23 WARRANT CERRILLOS RD/RICHARDS 
AVE

D217  CHAVEZ, EDWARD

03/20/2025 20:26 DISORDER 2201 CAMINO POLVOSO C238  GONZALES, DONOVAN

03/20/2025 20:42 SUSPPER 1823 HANO RD B306  BRENDAL-URBINA, 
GREGORY

03/20/2025 20:46 VICIOUS 518-A W CORDOVA RD B402  CHAVEZ CASAS, DORIAN

03/20/2025 21:02 ASSTPUBL 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B227  ROJO, FABIAN

03/20/2025 21:03 FOLLOWU
P

455 SAINT MICHAELS DR F208  BROWN, DANIEL

03/20/2025 21:24 DISORDER 3251 CERRILLOS RD K222  LEFLEUR, NICHOLAS A

03/20/2025 21:25 OVERDOS
E

145 CALLE CORAZON C236  ARROYO, CESAR

03/20/2025 21:39 WELFARE 2325-302 CERRILLOS RD C206  ROMERO, MIGUEL JP

03/20/2025 21:39 SUSPPER 4298-216 CERRILLOS RD C252  LUJAN, MAUREEN

03/20/2025 21:47 CRIMTRES 530 W CORDOVA RD C206  ROMERO, MIGUEL JP

03/20/2025 21:47 WELFARE 6500 PASEO DEL SOL 
WEST

C236  ARROYO, CESAR

03/20/2025 22:00 CLOSEPA 6921-2106 AIRPORT RD C238  GONZALES, DONOVAN

2025-002836 03/20/2025 22:10 SHOPLIFT 5701 HERRERA DR C236  ARROYO, CESAR

03/20/2025 22:18 HARASS  2515 CAMINO ENTRADA K253  GALLEGOS, DAVID S

03/20/2025 22:31 TRAFFIC 631 CERRILLOS RD C206  ROMERO, MIGUEL JP

03/20/2025 23:06 CLOSEPA 4250 CERRILLOS RD C271  BOGAN, DAVID C

2025-002837 03/20/2025 23:19 WARRANT 5701 HERRERA DR C238  GONZALES, DONOVAN

2025-002838 03/20/2025 23:26 DOMESTIC 1409-205 ZEPOL RD F258  VASQUEZ, DOMINIC
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03/20/2025 23:31 TRAFFIC AIRPORT RD/AGUA FRIA RD F208  BROWN, DANIEL

03/20/2025 23:48 ALARMBU
S

500-110A MARKET ST C220  METZGAR, ROBERT

03/20/2025 23:54 SUSPVEH 3294 CERRILLOS RD C206  ROMERO, MIGUEL JP

Total Number of Events Listed:  230
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COMMUNICATIONS
Short Event Listing - City Of Santa Fe Police Department

Date Range: 3/20/2025 - 3/20/2025  Times: All Times

Event ID Date Time Nature Location
Prime
Unit Disp. Close Time

25-051579 03/20/2025 00:01 CLOSE PATROL 1385 CAMINO DE JACOBO C74   CNR 03/20/2025 01:24:29
25-051578 03/20/2025 00:01 CLOSE PATROL 1810-5 HOPEWELL ST C271  NC  03/20/2025 01:27:54
25-051580 03/20/2025 00:11 SUSPICIOUS 5741 AIRPORT RD C241  CNR 03/20/2025 01:18:38
25-051590 03/20/2025 00:31 WELFARE 1318 LUANA ST B266  NR  03/20/2025 01:04:21
25-051596 03/20/2025 00:42 SUSPICIOUS 4312 CERRILLOS RD C74   CNR 03/20/2025 01:06:00
25-051600 03/20/2025 01:00 CLOSE PATROL 2800-BLK CERRILLOS RD C241  NR  03/20/2025 02:12:08
25-051605 03/20/2025 01:22 ATTEMPT TO 5721 AIRPORT RD C236  CNR 03/20/2025 01:54:16
25-051607 03/20/2025 01:28 OFFICER SAINT MICHAELS DR/LLANO ST C271  NR  03/20/2025 01:37:41
25-051608 03/20/2025 01:28 WELFARE 662-18 ALTA VISTA ST C260  CNR 03/20/2025 02:14:00
25-051609 03/20/2025 01:28 CSP OF A MINOR 1299-164 ZEPOL RD C252  R   03/20/2025 05:36:21
25-051614 03/20/2025 02:00 CLOSE PATROL 6921-2106 AIRPORT RD C236  NR  03/20/2025 03:29:33
25-051615 03/20/2025 02:00 CLOSE PATROL PASEO DEL SOL/JAGUAR DR C244  NR  03/20/2025 03:30:55
25-051617 03/20/2025 02:00 CLOSE PATROL 204 N GUADALUPE ST C245  NR  03/20/2025 02:26:05
25-051616 03/20/2025 02:00 CLOSE PATROL 1810-5 HOPEWELL ST C241  NR  03/20/2025 02:22:20
25-051618 03/20/2025 02:10 WELFARE 7408 ELK HORN RD C244  CNR 03/20/2025 03:19:18
25-051624 03/20/2025 02:26 CLOSE PATROL 204 N GUADALUPE ST C241  NR  03/20/2025 03:12:35
25-051629 03/20/2025 03:05 ASSISTING 2101 AVENIDA DE LAS ALTURAS C220  AA  03/20/2025 03:58:31
25-051631 03/20/2025 03:19 ATTEMPT TO 5372 AGUA FRIA ST C236  NR  03/20/2025 03:20:07
25-051633 03/20/2025 03:32 SUSPICIOUS 3226-11 RUFINA ST C244  NC  03/20/2025 03:45:38
25-051635 03/20/2025 04:11 WELFARE 2776 ASPEN LOOP C236  NC  03/20/2025 04:33:59
25-051638 03/20/2025 04:27 PUBLIC ASSIST- 7408 ELK HORN RD C244  R   03/20/2025 09:16:32
25-051642 03/20/2025 04:46 SPECIAL 5320 JOSHUA LN I106  CNR 03/20/2025 08:34:41
25-051644 03/20/2025 05:22 CHECK 2 PASEO DE RIVER C236  AS  03/20/2025 06:34:41
25-051645 03/20/2025 05:28 WELFARE 1801 CAMINO LA CANADA A259  CNR 03/20/2025 07:40:50
25-051646 03/20/2025 05:30 CHECK 1564 CENTER DR C252  AS  03/20/2025 05:47:45
25-051648 03/20/2025 05:43 TRAFFIC STOP CERRILLOS RD/BACA ST A202  CI  03/20/2025 05:51:46
25-051649 03/20/2025 05:55 TRAFFIC STOP 3007 CERRILLOS RD A202  CNR 03/20/2025 06:01:20
25-051651 03/20/2025 06:00 CLOSE PATROL 6921-2106 AIRPORT RD C236  CNR 03/20/2025 06:29:06
25-051652 03/20/2025 06:06 DISORDERLY 3004 CERRILLOS RD C252  CNR 03/20/2025 06:19:10
25-051654 03/20/2025 06:17 TRAFFIC STOP CERRILLOS RD/AIRPORT RD C236  VW  03/20/2025 06:22:17
25-051671 03/20/2025 06:48 TRAFFIC STOP HERRERA DR/CERRILLOS RD CM2   CI  03/20/2025 07:16:14
25-051677 03/20/2025 06:57 TRAFFIC STOP 141 PASEO DE PERALTA A202  CI  03/20/2025 07:03:15
25-051681 03/20/2025 07:06 TRAFFIC STOP 600 N GUADALUPE ST A202  CI  03/20/2025 07:11:30
25-051687 03/20/2025 07:14 TRAFFIC STOP 600 N GUADALUPE ST A202  CI  03/20/2025 07:21:22
25-051688 03/20/2025 07:19 TRAFFIC STOP CERRILLOS RD/WAGON RD CM2   CI  03/20/2025 07:28:56
25-051692 03/20/2025 07:24 TRAFFIC STOP 600 N GUADALUPE ST A202  CI  03/20/2025 07:30:59
25-051697 03/20/2025 07:30 CLOSE PATROL PASEO DEL SOL/JAGUAR DR A218  NR  03/20/2025 08:08:13
25-051700 03/20/2025 07:32 MV ACCIDENT CERRILLOS RD/ZAFARANO DR S412  MVC 03/20/2025 08:08:36
25-051703 03/20/2025 07:34 TRAFFIC STOP 600 N GUADALUPE ST A202  CI  03/20/2025 07:42:01
25-051710 03/20/2025 07:42 TRAFFIC STOP 600 N GUADALUPE ST A202  CI  03/20/2025 07:49:27
25-051713 03/20/2025 07:46 RECKLESS CERRILLOS RD/AIRPORT RD A233  NC  03/20/2025 07:50:10
25-051715 03/20/2025 07:47 CLOSE PATROL 3200 CALLE PO AE PI P243  CNR 03/20/2025 08:02:33
25-051716 03/20/2025 07:50 TRAFFIC STOP 600 N GUADALUPE ST A202  CI  03/20/2025 07:57:47
25-051721 03/20/2025 07:58 ASSISTING 7537-A OLD AIRPORT RD A281  CNR 03/20/2025 08:12:43
25-051723 03/20/2025 08:00 CLOSE PATROL 1810-5 HOPEWELL ST A233  CNR 03/20/2025 08:57:42
25-051724 03/20/2025 08:02 TRAFFIC STOP N GUADALUPE ST/PASEO DE A202  CI  03/20/2025 08:08:40
25-051726 03/20/2025 08:06 IDENTITY THEFT 3298 CERRILLOS RD A259  R   03/20/2025 09:25:21
25-051737 03/20/2025 08:25 MV ACCIDENT 1621 PACHECO ST S412  MVC 03/20/2025 09:02:07
25-051738 03/20/2025 08:28 SUSPICIOUS 3571 CERRILLOS RD I113  CNR 03/20/2025 08:48:48
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25-051745 03/20/2025 08:39 CHECK 4440 CERRILLOS RD A305  AS  03/20/2025 09:03:03
25-051748 03/20/2025 08:41 ANIMALS E ZIA RD/OLD SANTA FE TRL S508  NC  03/20/2025 10:02:51
25-051750 03/20/2025 08:42 WELFARE 1338 CORRIDA DE AGUA A218  CNR 03/20/2025 09:22:04
25-051753 03/20/2025 08:44 BURGLARY OF 351 W DE VARGAS ST A233  R   03/20/2025 09:51:52
25-051755 03/20/2025 08:51 CLOSE PATROL 1703 CERRILLOS RD S504  CNR 03/20/2025 09:19:01
25-051756 03/20/2025 08:51 PUBLIC ASSIST- 100 CAJA DEL RIO RD S506  CNR 03/20/2025 10:02:21
25-051758 03/20/2025 08:51 TRAFFIC STOP DUNLAP ST/S SAINT FRANCIS DR A202  CI  03/20/2025 09:05:02
25-051760 03/20/2025 08:57 BURGLARY 3134 RUFINA ST A281  R   03/20/2025 10:11:26
25-051761 03/20/2025 08:58 DISORDERLY 604-B GRIFFIN ST K225  CNR 03/20/2025 10:42:17
25-051765 03/20/2025 08:59 MV ACCIDENT 28350 INTERSTATE 25 S412  MVC 03/20/2025 09:18:37
25-051766 03/20/2025 09:00 UNLAWFUL 1006 CORDOVA PL A203  R   03/20/2025 10:46:45
25-051770 03/20/2025 09:04 ANIMALS 1116 CALLE LA RESOLANA S504  NC  03/20/2025 09:43:46
25-051774 03/20/2025 09:10 TRAFFIC STOP ZAFARANO DR/CERRILLOS RD A202  CI  03/20/2025 09:17:57
25-051778 03/20/2025 09:16 CLOSE PATROL 3501 ZAFARANO DR C244  CNR 03/20/2025 09:30:47
25-051779 03/20/2025 09:18 DISORDERLY 4298 CERRILLOS RD A218  CNR 03/20/2025 09:53:49
25-051780 03/20/2025 09:19 CHECK 4980 PROMENADE BLVD C244  AS  03/20/2025 09:57:28
25-051786 03/20/2025 09:24 FRAUD 524 W CORDOVA RD V303  R   03/20/2025 12:28:21
25-051791 03/20/2025 09:33 DISORDERLY 63 LINCOLN AVE A233  CNR 03/20/2025 10:29:50
25-051792 03/20/2025 09:39 TRAFFIC GRANT AVE/PASEO DE PERALTA S400  CNR 03/20/2025 10:09:34
25-051794 03/20/2025 09:43 CLOSE PATROL SIXTH ST/QUAPAW ST S404  CNR 03/20/2025 09:51:27
25-051796 03/20/2025 09:51 ILLEGALLY SIXTH ST/QUAPAW ST S404  CI  03/20/2025 10:13:28
25-051797 03/20/2025 09:54 DOCUMENTED 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A203  CNR 03/20/2025 11:24:00
25-051800 03/20/2025 09:57 BURGLARY 1522-J20 PACHECO ST A305  R   03/20/2025 14:29:25
25-051802 03/20/2025 09:59 ASSISTANCE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A11   CNR 03/20/2025 10:42:04
25-051803 03/20/2025 10:00 CLOSE PATROL 6921-2106 AIRPORT RD A80   CNR 03/20/2025 10:20:21
25-051805 03/20/2025 10:02 LARCENY 3201-B MERCANTILE CT A218  R   03/20/2025 11:04:33
25-051808 03/20/2025 10:03 UNLAWFUL 1824 MANN ST A281  R   03/20/2025 11:30:54
25-051813 03/20/2025 10:10 DISORDERLY 1202 W ALAMEDA ST A259  CNR 03/20/2025 10:54:23
25-051818 03/20/2025 10:13 CLOSE PATROL 2001 HOPEWELL ST S404  NR  03/20/2025 10:33:11
25-051828 03/20/2025 10:30 MV ACCIDENT 1000 SILER PARK LN S407  MVC 03/20/2025 11:27:45
25-051830 03/20/2025 10:33 ILLEGALLY 2001 HOPEWELL ST S404  CI  03/20/2025 10:49:04
25-051833 03/20/2025 10:39 TRAFFIC ARRESTSABINO ST/VILLEROS ST A202  R   03/20/2025 17:06:24
25-051835 03/20/2025 10:41 LOCATED 2610 CALLE PRIMAVERA A259  R   03/20/2025 15:29:08
25-051836 03/20/2025 10:43 CRIMINAL 1522-J20 PACHECO ST A305  R   03/20/2025 11:19:39
25-051840 03/20/2025 10:50 BARKING DOG 2600-F13 W ZIA RD S502  CNR 03/20/2025 12:11:07
25-051846 03/20/2025 10:56 CRIMINAL 1522-J20 PACHECO ST A305  R   03/20/2025 11:19:36
25-051855 03/20/2025 11:18 TRAFFIC STOP CERRILLOS RD/AIRPORT RD A11   VW  03/20/2025 11:25:42
25-051856 03/20/2025 11:22 ASSISTANCE 3007-216 CERRILLOS RD A233  CNR 03/20/2025 13:35:25
25-051861 03/20/2025 11:30 CLOSE PATROL 3494 ZAFARANO DR V81   CNR 03/20/2025 12:27:21
25-051863 03/20/2025 11:31 LARCENY 6557 CALLE VERDE A218  R   03/20/2025 12:18:36
25-051864 03/20/2025 11:31 CLOSE PATROL 7350 PLAZA CENTRAL S504  NR  03/20/2025 13:23:07
25-051865 03/20/2025 11:33 ASSISTANCE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B230  CNR 03/20/2025 12:45:05
25-051878 03/20/2025 11:58 CARDIAC OR 646-240 CERRILLOS RD A281  AA  03/20/2025 12:37:40
25-051880 03/20/2025 12:00 CLOSE PATROL 1810-5 HOPEWELL ST B324  CNR 03/20/2025 15:14:09
25-051884 03/20/2025 12:07 OFFICER 2660 CAMINO ENTRADA A203  SUP 03/20/2025 16:26:52
25-051885 03/20/2025 12:07 FOLLOW UP 213 LOWER SAN PEDRO RD S506  CNR 03/20/2025 13:46:32
25-051886 03/20/2025 12:09 DISORDERLY 2400-C CERRILLOS RD K225  CNR 03/20/2025 12:55:58
25-051888 03/20/2025 12:09 CLOSE PATROL 3150 GOVERNOR MILES RD S502  CNR 03/20/2025 13:26:05
25-051891 03/20/2025 12:13 PSYCHIATRIC 1224-B GALLEGOS LN A218  NC  03/20/2025 13:05:45
25-051892 03/20/2025 12:13 BURGLARY OF 119 LUGAR DE ORO A281  R   03/20/2025 14:35:07
25-051896 03/20/2025 12:21 ASSISTANCE 2308 CERRILLOS RD S412  CNR 03/20/2025 13:36:14
25-051898 03/20/2025 12:23 CLOSE PATROL 1209 CANYON RD S508  CNR 03/20/2025 13:01:26
25-051900 03/20/2025 12:26 STALLED CERRILLOS RD/AIRPORT RD S400  CNR 03/20/2025 13:05:55
25-051902 03/20/2025 12:27 SIMPLE BATTERY2110 S PACHECO ST B306  CNR 03/20/2025 15:20:26
25-051907 03/20/2025 12:36 SPECIAL AGUA FRIA ST/ARROYO DE LAS I52   NC  03/20/2025 13:29:34
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25-051913 03/20/2025 12:45 PUBLIC ASSIST- 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B230  CNR 03/20/2025 13:53:59
25-051924 03/20/2025 13:17 CLOSE PATROL 3221-A RODEO RD S404  NR  03/20/2025 13:41:02
25-051926 03/20/2025 13:22 MV ACCIDENT W SAN MATEO RD/S SAINT S400  MVC 03/20/2025 13:46:25
25-051927 03/20/2025 13:23 ILLEGALLY 1330 MAEZ RD S404  NR  03/20/2025 14:03:10
25-051928 03/20/2025 13:30 ASSISTANCE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B230  CNR 03/20/2025 14:43:50
25-051929 03/20/2025 13:31 FOLLOW UP 6151-90 AIRPORT RD I123  CNR 03/20/2025 14:03:55
25-051936 03/20/2025 13:42 KENNEL 100 CAJA DEL RIO RD S506  NR  03/20/2025 17:03:55
25-051940 03/20/2025 13:48 TRO VIOLATION 3480 CERRILLOS RD B327  NC  03/20/2025 15:19:03
25-051941 03/20/2025 13:48 ABANDONED 504 JOSE ST S400  CNR 03/20/2025 14:16:27
25-051943 03/20/2025 13:51 DEAD ANIMAL 2100 YUCCA ST S500  CNR 03/20/2025 16:38:23
25-051944 03/20/2025 13:52 DISORDERLY 1196 HARRISON RD A218  CNR 03/20/2025 15:01:30
25-051949 03/20/2025 13:58 ACCIDENTAL 150 WASHINGTON AVE S412  MVC 03/20/2025 14:46:43
25-051952 03/20/2025 14:01 LARCENY OF 4641 AIRPORT RD B323  R   03/20/2025 15:43:37
25-051957 03/20/2025 14:11 CRIMINAL 856 SAINT MICHAELS DR B306  CNR 03/20/2025 15:03:51
25-051960 03/20/2025 14:16 CHECK 113 PLACITA DE ORO B239  CNR 03/20/2025 15:58:05
25-051961 03/20/2025 14:20 MV ACCIDENT 530 W CORDOVA RD B402  CNR 03/20/2025 14:47:41
25-051965 03/20/2025 14:24 DISORDERLY 2801 CERRILLOS RD K225  CNR 03/20/2025 15:15:39
25-051967 03/20/2025 14:25 DISORDERLY 2239 OLD PECOS TRL F208  CNR 03/20/2025 15:04:55
25-051969 03/20/2025 14:29 HARASSMENT 4541 CAMINO VERDE B306  R   03/20/2025 19:16:22
25-051971 03/20/2025 14:30 ASSISTANCE 450 LA MADERA ST F208  R   03/20/2025 16:54:27
25-051973 03/20/2025 14:32 CLOSE PATROL 1301 OSAGE AVE S404  CNR 03/20/2025 15:30:09
25-051976 03/20/2025 14:38 FRAUD 1790 SAINT MICHAELS DR B324  R   03/20/2025 17:00:17
25-051977 03/20/2025 14:41 DISORDERLY 4042 CERRILLOS RD B327  CNR 03/20/2025 15:05:27
25-051978 03/20/2025 14:41 SUSPICIOUS 207 VILLEROS ST F208  NC  03/20/2025 15:12:14
25-051984 03/20/2025 14:48 CHILD ABUSE 1603 AGUA FRIA ST I106  R   03/20/2025 15:33:13
25-051988 03/20/2025 14:54 TRAFFIC STOP CERRILLOS RD/CAMINO D217  CI  03/20/2025 15:04:21
25-051990 03/20/2025 14:57 CHILD ABUSE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA I125  R   03/20/2025 15:31:42
25-051994 03/20/2025 15:00 CLOSE PATROL PASEO DEL SOL/JAGUAR DR B402  CNR 03/20/2025 15:56:05
25-051998 03/20/2025 15:05 TRAFFIC STOP CERRILLOS RD/VEGAS VERDES D217  CI  03/20/2025 15:15:45
25-052002 03/20/2025 15:11 NARCOTICS AVENIDA DE LAS B327  CNR 03/20/2025 16:27:19
25-052004 03/20/2025 15:16 TRAFFIC STOP CERRILLOS RD/ZAFARANO DR D217  CI  03/20/2025 15:30:18
25-052006 03/20/2025 15:22 DISORDERLY CERRILLOS RD/AIRPORT RD K222  CNR 03/20/2025 15:40:08
25-052011 03/20/2025 15:37 CRIMINAL 2786-C AGUA FRIA ST K225  CNR 03/20/2025 17:53:43
25-052012 03/20/2025 15:40 CLOSE PATROL 3251 CERRILLOS RD K222  CNR 03/20/2025 16:26:50
25-052013 03/20/2025 15:40 TRAFFIC STOP 3147 CERRILLOS RD D217  CI  03/20/2025 15:55:05
25-052016 03/20/2025 15:44 MISSING 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B239  R   03/20/2025 18:18:38
25-052017 03/20/2025 15:46 STRAY AGUA FRIA ST/FRANKLIN AVE S504  CNR 03/20/2025 15:50:52
25-052019 03/20/2025 15:51 HARASSMENT 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B230  R   03/20/2025 18:01:14
25-052023 03/20/2025 15:57 TRAFFIC STOP CERRILLOS RD/ZAFARANO DR D217  CI  03/20/2025 16:10:25
25-052025 03/20/2025 16:00 CLOSE PATROL 1810-5 HOPEWELL ST B306  CNR 03/20/2025 17:15:06
25-052038 03/20/2025 16:08 DOMESTIC 2 MILAGRO RD K222  CNR 03/20/2025 16:19:45
25-052039 03/20/2025 16:08 LARCENY 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B239  R   03/20/2025 19:51:55
25-052041 03/20/2025 16:09 DOMESTIC 260 STAAB ST K222  CNR 03/20/2025 16:25:41
25-052043 03/20/2025 16:10 DOMESTIC 260 STAAB ST K222  CNR 03/20/2025 16:26:32
25-052045 03/20/2025 16:13 TRAFFIC STOP CERRILLOS RD/TIERRA D217  CI  03/20/2025 16:32:15
25-052048 03/20/2025 16:17 EMBEZZLEMENT 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B266  SUP 03/20/2025 16:46:31
25-052049 03/20/2025 16:18 MV ACCIDENT PINON ST/LLANO ST B409  MVC 03/20/2025 17:07:25
25-052050 03/20/2025 16:21 LOST OR FOUND 3277 LOPEZ LN B327  SUP 03/20/2025 17:12:52
25-052053 03/20/2025 16:23 TRAFFIC ARRESTAGUA FRIA ST/OSAGE AVE I118  CNR 03/20/2025 20:23:22
25-052054 03/20/2025 16:24 WELFARE 5317 CIRCITA DEL SUR B323  CNR 03/20/2025 18:25:42
25-052057 03/20/2025 16:28 CLOSE PATROL 4680 RAIL RUNNER RD S504  CNR 03/20/2025 17:19:02
25-052064 03/20/2025 16:37 WELFARE 4801 BECKNER RD K222  NR  03/20/2025 18:29:05
25-052067 03/20/2025 16:38 TRAFFIC STOP CERRILLOS RD/ZAFARANO DR D217  CI  03/20/2025 16:51:41
25-052068 03/20/2025 16:39 SUSPICIOUS 1830 FIFTH ST B324  NC  03/20/2025 17:42:35
25-052071 03/20/2025 16:45 TRAFFIC STOP 832 DUNLAP ST A202  VW  03/20/2025 17:06:28
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25-052072 03/20/2025 16:53 TRAFFIC STOP 3668 CERRILLOS RD D217  VW  03/20/2025 16:58:42
25-052074 03/20/2025 16:54 ANIMAL 635-C CHAVEZ PL S502  NC  03/20/2025 17:57:12
25-052076 03/20/2025 16:54 SPECIAL 2701 ASPEN LOOP F208  CNR 03/20/2025 17:46:50
25-052083 03/20/2025 16:59 EMBEZZLEMENT 1096 S SAINT FRANCIS DR B324  CNR 03/20/2025 18:23:09
25-052081 03/20/2025 16:59 TRAFFIC STOP CERRILLOS RD/RICHARDS AVE D217  CI  03/20/2025 17:15:30
25-052087 03/20/2025 17:02 CRIMINAL 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B327  R   03/20/2025 17:30:59
25-052089 03/20/2025 17:04 ABANDONED 1045 DON DIEGO AVE B402  CI  03/20/2025 17:39:43
25-052090 03/20/2025 17:04 WELFARE 4980 PROMENADE BLVD B306  NR  03/20/2025 17:57:44
25-052091 03/20/2025 17:06 DISORDERLY 1300 RUFINA CIR F208  NC  03/20/2025 21:02:47
25-052099 03/20/2025 17:16 STRAY 100 CAJA DEL RIO RD S504  R   03/20/2025 17:58:53
25-052101 03/20/2025 17:17 WELFARE 1600-7 SAINT MICHAELS DR B327  CNR 03/20/2025 18:19:51
25-052102 03/20/2025 17:19 TRAFFIC STOP CALLE DE ORIENTE/CALLE D217  CI  03/20/2025 17:36:50
25-052106 03/20/2025 17:27 LOCATED 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B306  CNR 03/20/2025 22:18:30
25-052107 03/20/2025 17:27 OPEN BROKEN 554 E CORONADO RD F208  AA  03/20/2025 19:43:03
25-052110 03/20/2025 17:33 DISORDERLY 1730 LLANO ST F208  CNR 03/20/2025 18:22:15
25-052111 03/20/2025 17:33 STRAY 1153 CALLE NUEVA VISTA S504  R   03/20/2025 18:42:47
25-052114 03/20/2025 17:35 ASSIST WITH 751 W MANHATTAN AVE C206  CNR 03/20/2025 23:06:47
25-052115 03/20/2025 17:37 OFFICER CALLE LA RESOLANA/CALLE DE D217  CNR 03/20/2025 17:53:45
25-052118 03/20/2025 17:42 TRO VIOLATION 2802 LA JUNTA C271  R   03/20/2025 23:05:55
25-052120 03/20/2025 17:44 DISORDERLY 4056-A CERRILLOS RD K225  CNR 03/20/2025 18:23:56
25-052121 03/20/2025 17:45 CRIMINAL 555 ALTO ST B239  R   03/20/2025 19:02:08
25-052123 03/20/2025 17:48 STRAY 7510 AIRPORT RD S502  NC  03/20/2025 18:10:30
25-052127 03/20/2025 17:52 TRO VIOLATION 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A221  R   03/21/2025 12:47:17
25-052130 03/20/2025 17:58 TRAFFIC 1200 VETERANS MEMORIAL HWY B402  CNR 03/20/2025 18:33:46
25-052132 03/20/2025 18:01 FRAUD 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B230  R   03/20/2025 20:30:35
25-052153 03/20/2025 18:25 WELFARE 1439-103 ZEPOL RD B327  CNR 03/20/2025 19:12:39
25-052154 03/20/2025 18:29 WELFARE 4056 CERRILLOS RD K225  NR  03/20/2025 18:54:24
25-052156 03/20/2025 18:33 DISORDERLY 2001-A207 HOPEWELL ST F208  CNR 03/20/2025 20:23:47
25-052163 03/20/2025 18:38 STALLED CERRILLOS RD/RICHARDS AVE B402  NC  03/20/2025 18:52:26
25-052165 03/20/2025 18:40 WELFARE 3454-211 CERRILLOS RD C252  NR  03/20/2025 21:45:30
25-052167 03/20/2025 18:41 CHECK 2055-400 S PACHECO ST C244  AS  03/20/2025 22:00:12
25-052175 03/20/2025 18:51 WELFARE RUFINA ST/CALLE DE COMERCIO K225  CNR 03/20/2025 19:17:34
25-052182 03/20/2025 18:57 WANTED 6581 CERRILLOS RD K222  R   03/20/2025 23:42:49
25-052186 03/20/2025 18:58 CRIMINAL SIRINGO RD/CAMINO LADO B324  NC  03/20/2025 20:29:11
25-052189 03/20/2025 19:06 SUSPICIOUS 1115 OCATE RD B306  NC  03/20/2025 19:31:34
25-052190 03/20/2025 19:07 OPEN BROKEN 706 CAMINO LEJO C244  AS  03/20/2025 22:24:05
25-052194 03/20/2025 19:14 BARKING DOG 7050 CAMINO ROJO S504  NC  03/21/2025 09:11:31
25-052195 03/20/2025 19:14 FOLLOW UP 3760 ACADEMY RD B266  NR  03/20/2025 19:57:52
25-052196 03/20/2025 19:15 DISORDERLY 6776 CAMINO CARLITA B306  CNR 03/20/2025 19:57:31
25-052199 03/20/2025 19:20 HARASSMENT 1801-153 ESPINACITAS ST C260  R   03/20/2025 22:34:37
25-052201 03/20/2025 19:27 TRAFFIC STOP SAINT MICHAELS DR/LLANO ST D217  CI  03/20/2025 19:47:10
25-052204 03/20/2025 19:31 ASSISTANCE 202 VILLA ALEGRE ST C244  NC  03/20/2025 23:20:29
25-052205 03/20/2025 19:40 CHILD ABUSE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C220  R   03/21/2025 00:20:39
25-052206 03/20/2025 19:43 CLOSE PATROL 7137 CALLE JENAH C236  NC  03/20/2025 22:06:57
25-052208 03/20/2025 19:45 DISORDERLY 2841 CERRILLOS RD B324  NC  03/20/2025 20:06:25
25-052209 03/20/2025 19:46 DISORDERLY LOPEZ LN/RUFINA ST C238  NC  03/20/2025 21:18:46
25-052211 03/20/2025 19:53 FIGHT 2447 CAMINO CAPITAN B306  CNR 03/20/2025 20:46:16
25-052216 03/20/2025 19:59 TRAFFIC STOP CERRILLOS RD/CALLE DEL CIELO D217  VW  03/20/2025 20:06:42
25-052225 03/20/2025 20:14 TRAFFIC STOP CERRILLOS RD/WAGON RD D217  VW  03/20/2025 20:21:12
25-052233 03/20/2025 20:23 WARRANT CERRILLOS RD/RICHARDS AVE D217  R   03/20/2025 22:27:40
25-052236 03/20/2025 20:26 DISORDERLY 2201 CAMINO POLVOSO C238  CNR 03/20/2025 21:26:43
25-052245 03/20/2025 20:42 SUSPICIOUS 1823 HANO RD B306  NC  03/20/2025 21:19:55
25-052247 03/20/2025 20:46 VICIOUS ANIMAL 518-A W CORDOVA RD B402  NC  03/20/2025 21:37:28
25-052261 03/20/2025 21:02 PUBLIC ASSIST- 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B227  CNR 03/20/2025 21:16:33
25-052262 03/20/2025 21:03 FOLLOW UP 455 SAINT MICHAELS DR F208  NR  03/20/2025 21:35:25
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25-052266 03/20/2025 21:24 DISORDERLY 3251 CERRILLOS RD K222  CNR 03/21/2025 00:15:54
25-052267 03/20/2025 21:25 OVERDOSE OR 145 CALLE CORAZON C236  AA  03/20/2025 21:45:10
25-052271 03/20/2025 21:39 WELFARE 2325-302 CERRILLOS RD C206  CNR 03/20/2025 22:03:01
25-052272 03/20/2025 21:39 SUSPICIOUS 4298-216 CERRILLOS RD C252  NC  03/20/2025 21:57:17
25-052275 03/20/2025 21:47 CRIMINAL 530 W CORDOVA RD C206  NC  03/20/2025 22:29:41
25-052276 03/20/2025 21:47 WELFARE 6500 PASEO DEL SOL WEST C236  NC  03/20/2025 22:02:27
25-052279 03/20/2025 22:00 CLOSE PATROL 6921-2106 AIRPORT RD C238  NR  03/20/2025 22:06:46
25-052282 03/20/2025 22:10 SHOPLIFTER 5701 HERRERA DR C236  R   03/21/2025 03:19:49
25-052284 03/20/2025 22:18 HARASSMENT 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA K253  NC  03/21/2025 07:07:07
25-052288 03/20/2025 22:31 TRAFFIC STOP 631 CERRILLOS RD C206  VW  03/20/2025 22:34:59
25-052302 03/20/2025 23:06 CLOSE PATROL 4250 CERRILLOS RD C271  NR  03/20/2025 23:29:20
25-052304 03/20/2025 23:19 WARRANT 5701 HERRERA DR C238  R   03/21/2025 03:14:10
25-052306 03/20/2025 23:26 DOMESTIC 1409-205 ZEPOL RD F258  R   03/21/2025 00:41:47
25-052307 03/20/2025 23:31 TRAFFIC STOP AIRPORT RD/AGUA FRIA RD F208  CI  03/20/2025 23:47:33
25-052313 03/20/2025 23:48 CHECK 500-110A MARKET ST C220  AS  03/21/2025 01:34:33
25-052315 03/20/2025 23:54 SUSPICIOUS 3294 CERRILLOS RD C206  CNR 03/21/2025 00:00:59

Total Number of Events Listed: 230
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2025-002800 03/20/2025 01:28 CSPM    1299-164 ZEPOL RD C252  LUJAN, MAUREEN

2025-002802 03/20/2025 04:27 ASSTPUBL 7408 ELK HORN RD C244  TRUJILLO, JEREMIAH

2025-002803 03/20/2025 08:06 ID THEFT 3298 CERRILLOS RD A259  CERASIA, STEVEN

2025-002804 03/20/2025 09:00 STOLENM
V

1006 CORDOVA PL A203  HARMON, JONATHAN

2025-002805 03/20/2025 08:57 BURGLAR
Y

3134 RUFINA ST A281  CORDOVA, MARK

2025-002806 03/20/2025 08:44 BURGMV  351 W DE VARGAS ST A233  SCOTT, ALAN L

2025-002807 03/20/2025 10:02 LARCENY 3201-B MERCANTILE CT A218  VIGIL, ROBERT

2025-002808 03/20/2025 09:57 BURGLAR
Y

1522-J20 PACHECO ST A305  GUERRERO, GERARDO

2025-002809 03/20/2025 10:03 STOLENM
V

1824 MANN ST A281  CORDOVA, MARK

2025-002810 03/20/2025 10:43 CRIMDAM
A

1522-J20 PACHECO ST A305  GUERRERO, GERARDO

2025-002811 03/20/2025 10:56 CRIMDAM
A

1522-J20 PACHECO ST A305  GUERRERO, GERARDO

2025-002812 03/20/2025 10:39 TRAFARR SABINO ST/VILLEROS ST A202  ESCALON, DANIEL

2025-002813 03/20/2025 09:24 FRAUD   524 W CORDOVA RD V303  LINDSEY, DONALD L

2025-002814 03/20/2025 10:41 LOCMISS 2610 CALLE PRIMAVERA A259  CERASIA, STEVEN

2025-002815 03/20/2025 11:31 LARCENY 6557 CALLE VERDE A218  VIGIL, ROBERT

2025-002816 03/20/2025 12:13 BURGMV  119 LUGAR DE ORO A281  CORDOVA, MARK

2025-002817 03/20/2025 14:48 CHILDABU 1603 AGUA FRIA ST I106  STEVENSON, SARAH K

2025-002818 03/20/2025 14:57 CHILDABU 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA I125  LUJAN, ADRIANNE D

2025-002819 03/20/2025 14:01 LARCBIKE 4641 AIRPORT RD B323  ARN, DEREK

2025-002820 03/20/2025 14:38 FRAUD   1790 SAINT MICHAELS DR B324  APODACA, JUSTIN

2025-002821 03/20/2025 14:30 ASSTJUV 450 LA MADERA ST F208  BROWN, DANIEL

2025-002822 03/20/2025 14:29 HARASS  4541 CAMINO VERDE B306  BRENDAL-URBINA, 
GREGORY

2025-002823 03/20/2025 15:44 MISSING 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B239  MALONEY, SEANA

2025-002824 03/20/2025 15:51 HARASS  2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B230  ALVARADO, JOHANDRA

2025-002825 03/20/2025 17:02 CRIDAMM
V

2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B327  VALDEZ, ANTONIO

2025-002826 03/20/2025 17:16 STRAY   100 CAJA DEL RIO RD S504  GOTT, JONAH R

2025-002827 03/20/2025 17:33 STRAY   1153 CALLE NUEVA VISTA S504  GOTT, JONAH R

2025-002828 03/20/2025 18:01 FRAUD   2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B230  ALVARADO, JOHANDRA

2025-002829 03/20/2025 17:45 CRIMDAM
A

555 ALTO ST B239  MALONEY, SEANA

2025-002830 03/20/2025 16:08 LARCENY 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B239  MALONEY, SEANA

2025-002831 03/20/2025 18:57 WANTED  6581 CERRILLOS RD K222  LEFLEUR, NICHOLAS A
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2025-002832 03/20/2025 20:23 WARRANT CERRILLOS RD/RICHARDS 
AVE

D217  CHAVEZ, EDWARD

2025-002833 03/20/2025 19:20 HARASS  1801-153 ESPINACITAS ST C260  MAYLONE, JOHNATHON

2025-002834 03/20/2025 17:42 TROVIOLA 2802 LA JUNTA C271  BOGAN, DAVID C

2025-002835 03/20/2025 19:40 CHILDABU 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C220  METZGAR, ROBERT

2025-002836 03/20/2025 22:10 SHOPLIFT 5701 HERRERA DR C236  ARROYO, CESAR

2025-002837 03/20/2025 23:19 WARRANT 5701 HERRERA DR C238  GONZALES, DONOVAN

2025-002838 03/20/2025 23:26 DOMESTIC 1409-205 ZEPOL RD F258  VASQUEZ, DOMINIC

2025-002845 03/20/2025 17:52 TROVIOLA 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A221  GLUVNA, LAURA

Total Number of Events Listed:  39
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